
  

                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Page 1 of 3 

 

SAL EDUCATION 
 

EVENT REPORT 

 

EXPERT LECTURE ON MY STORY-MOTIVATIONAL SESSION 

 
Name of the Institute SAL EDUCATION 

Name of the Event IDEATHON 2022 

Date of the Event 22th to 24th December, 2022 

Time  10 AM Onwards 

Type of the Event 

(Mention the name of the 

events /programmes organised 
as in the circular) 

IDEATHON 2022 

Summary of the Event- 
 

The SSIP cell of SAL education campus has organized an event called "IDEATHON 2022" from 
December 22nd to 24th, 2022. The event brought together groups of students from various 
universities to pitch their innovative ideas. The three-day event provided a platform for the 
participating teams to showcase their creativity and problem-solving skills. The event aimed to 
provide a space for students to share their unique perspectives, collaborate with peers, and gain 
exposure for their ideas. Participants were given the opportunity to network with industry experts 
and receive valuable feedback on their projects. The event was expected to be an exciting and 
enlightening experience for all who participated. 
 

Event Faculty Coordinator/Organizer: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Dhaval Prajapati Asst. Prof. dhaval.prajapati@sal.edu.in 

2. Ketan Patel Asst. Prof. Ketan.patel@sal.edu.in 

Event Expert: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Dr. Harshit Bhavsar Asst. Prof. harshit.bhavsar@sal.edu.in 

2. Pulkit Thaker Asst. Prof. pulkit.thaket@sal.edu.in 

3. Mikin Dagli Asst. Prof. mikin.dagli@sal.edu.in 

4. Sachi Bhavsar Asst. Prof. sachi.bhavsar@sa.edu.in 

5. Ketan G Patel Asst. Prof. ketan.patel@sal.edu.in 

6. Hemali Shah Asst. Prof. hemali.shah@sal.edu.in 

7. Dhaval B Prajapati Asst. Prof. dhaval.prajapati@sal.edu.in 

8. Sanket Patel Asst. Prof. sanket.patel@sal.edu.in 

Event Anchor: 

1. - - - 

 
List of the Participants: 

Student/Faculty Member/ Mentor/Other: 

 
Sr. Name Email College Name 

1 Abhishek Nileshkumar Dave  theunknownguy420@gmail.com SAL COLLEGE OF DIPLOMA STUDIES 

2 Veer krunal Patel  veerpatel.636@gmail.com SAL institute of diploma studies  

3 Sahaj nileshkumar shah sahajshah007nr@gmail.com SIDS 

4 Siddhant amit Patel siddhantpatel0501@gmail.com SAL institute of diploma studies 

5 Dhruvish Sandip Thakkar  dhruvishthakkar03@gmail.com SAL Institute of Diploma Studies  

6 Shubham Ashirav ashirav23@gmail.com Sal College Of Engineering  

7 PANCHAL DEVANSHI DEEPAKKUMAR  panchaldevanshi346@gmail.com SAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  



  

                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Page 2 of 3 

 

8 PRAJAPATI PRANAV JITENDRABHAI  pranavjprajapati99@gmail.com SAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  

9 PRAJAPATI MIHIR JITENDRABHAI  mjprajapati2000@gmail.com SAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  

10 Dhrucin Dhananajay Bhatt dhruvinbhatt1503@gmail.com 
New LJ institute of engineering and 
technology 

11 Patel Kush Vinod kushvpatel2003@gmail.com 
LJ College of Engineering and 
technology  

12 Jobanputra Pratham Sureshkumar  prathamthakkar19@gmail.com Sal Institute of technology and research  

13 Rajdeepsinh chauhan rajdeepsinhc5@gmail.com 
Sal Institute of technology & engineering 
research 

14 Gajjar Sahil jagdishbhai  gajjar.sahil0102@gmail.com Sal institute of technology and research  

15 Aditya Ezhava  ezhava.aditya@gmail.com Sal Institute of Technology & Research  

16 Amit Prajapati  amitprajapatiap123@gmail.com Sal Institute Of Technology & Research  

17 Bhogale Soham G  bhogalesoham16@gmail.com SAL TECHNICAL CAMPUS  

18 Heet Vakharia heetkv@gmail.com FCAIT GLS UNIVERSITY 

19 Bhavika Sainani  bhavikasainani2608@gmail.com FCAIT GLS University  

20 MEGHA LALWANI meghalalwani24@gmail.com FCAIT,GLS UNIVERSITY  

21  Rana JASHPALSINH Kripalsinh  ranajashpalsinh1@gmail.com 
Sal institute of technology and 
Engineering Research  

22 Meetkumar Prakashkumar Joshi  meetjoshi02637@gmail.com 
Sal Institute of Technology and 
Engineering Research  

23 Vyas harsh A. vyas0049@gmail.com Sal college of engineering  

24 Harshul Shah harshulshah2611@gmail.com LD college of engineering  

25 Bhimani Meet  bhimanimeet55555@gmail.com Ld college of engineering  

26 Vala Hiral Laljibhai  valahiral563@gmail.com LD College of engineering  

27 Shah Preetkumar Brijeshkumar  shahpreet2404@gmail.com Ld college of engineering  

28 Patel Raj Mahendrabhai halpaniraj.hr4823@gmail.com LD College of Engineering  

29 Sudhirkumar Rakeshbhai Sharma  211260107040setice@gmail.com Sal Engineering and Technical Institute  

30 Ankit Rai raiankitsr@gmail.com Sal Engineering and Technical Institute 

31 PATEL TIRTH tirthmpatel37@gmail.com 
VISHWAKARMA GOVERNMENT 
ENGINEERING college  

32 Manish Sharma  sharmamanish242114@gmail.com Sal Engineering And Technical Institute  

33 Pruthvi Gediya pruthvigediya2002@gmail.com Pruthvi Mukeshbhai Gediya 

34 Deep Manishbhai Suthar deepsuthar3107@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma government engineering 
college  

35 Darshna pokal A dasupatel84@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma engineering college, 
chandkeda 

36 Vasant Konar vkonar965@gmail.com Ahmedabad Institute of Technology  

37 Vrushabh Gajjar vrushabhgajjar124@gmail.com Ahmedabad institute of technology  

38 Shreyashree Das shreyashreevi220@gmail.com Ahemdabad  Institute  of  Technology  

39 PRAVIN SOLANKI pravindsolanki1803@gmail.com SAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  

40 Pandya Dwip  aydnapdwip@gmail.com 
AHMEDABAD INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY  

41 Janvi Devmurari  janvidevmurari6434@gmail.com 
Vishvakarma government engineering 
college  

42 Ananya Deval Shah ananya.shah2811@gmail.com Ahmedabad institute of technology  

43 Devam Prajapati devamprajapti1@gmail.com Sal College of engineering  

44 Manav Chawda  manav.chawda7@gmail.com Sal college of engineering  

45 Sneh Patel snehpatel635@gmail.com Sal College of Engineering  

46 Pandya Priyam Kiranbhai priyamp901@gmail.com Sal College of Engineering 

47 GOHEL YASH JYOTINDRABHAI  yashgohel04@gmail.com SAL college of engineering 

48 Bhavsar Sanjana Tusharkumar  sanjanabhavsar39@gmail.com Sal college of engineering  

49 SONI KASHISH JASRAJ  kashishsoni2404@gmail.com SAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  

50 Raj Thakar rajthakar2337@gmail.com Sal College Of Engineering  

51 Darji Dev J. darjidev9999@gmail.com Sal College of Science  

52 
VIJAYVARGI GAURANG 
JAYPRAKASH  gaurang.vijayvargi19@gmail.com SAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  

53 Deepak Varma dv375346@gmail.com Sal College of Engineering  

54 Koshti parth sureshbhai parthkoshti3183@gmail.com Sal college of engineering  



  

                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Page 3 of 3 

 

55 Mohit Ganatra  ironicallybreathing@gmail.com SAL College of Engineering  

56 Abhi Shah abhishah3102@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma Government Engineering 
College  

57 Vaishnavi Barot vaishnavibarot471@gmail.com Vishwakarma Gov Engineering College  

58 Diti Soni soniditi0105@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma government engineering 
college 

59 Bhavika Balasra bhavikabalasra12@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma Government Engineering 
College 

60 Dharmit Shah dharmit.shah2001@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma Government Engineering 
College 

61 Mihir Someshwara  mihirsomeshwara0712@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma Government Engineering 
College 

62 Tirth Snehal Patel pateltirth2001@gmail.com SAL college of engineering 

63 Dhairya Patel dikku.patel3011@gmail.com SAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  

64 Jainil Parekh jainilparekh2@gmail.com SAL Institute of Diploma Engineering 

65 Meet Dave meetdave1902@gmail.com 
SAL ENGINEERING & TECHNICAL 
INSTITUTE  

66 Aacharya Kunj Upeshkumar  akkunjacharya@gmail.com 
Sal institute of technology and 
engineering research 

67 Panchal Vandita Vinodbhai panchalvandita2111@gmail.com Sal Engineering and Technical Institute 

68 Palasha M Soni  palashasoni5@gmail.com 
Sal Institute of Technology and 
Engineering Research  

69 Rudraksh Jani  rudrakshjani03@gmail.com 
SAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
AND ENGINEERING RESEARCH  

70 JINENDRA GUNDIGARA  jinendra9920h@gmail.com Sal college of engineering - SCE  

71 Mohammed Puthawala  mohammedputhawala793@gmail.com 
New LJ Institute Of Engineering And 
Technology  

72 Het patel lakhnakiyahet1517@gmail.com Sal college of engineering  

73 MAKWANA NEEL KIRITKUMAR 211260107513setice@gmail.com 
SAL ENGINEERING & TECHNICAL 
INSTITUTE 

74 Muhammad Kamkoriwala muhammad.k@ahduni.edu.in Ahmedabad Univeristy 

75 JINGAR YUKTI KAMLESHKUMAR 211260107514setice@gmail.com 
SAL ENGINEERING & TECHNICAL 
INSTITUTE 

76 KAMANI MAHMAD TEHZIB m.tehzib.r.kamani14@gmail.com 
New LJ Institute of Engineering and 
Technology  

77 Kush Acharya  ktacharya15318@gmail.com 
SAL institute of technology and 
engineering research 

78 Mohammed Usman Pehlari usmaanpehlari@gmail.com 
New LJ Engineering Institute Of 
Technology 

79 Joshi kartavya sanjaybhai  joshikartavya51@gmail.com 
NEW LJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING 
AND TECHNOLOGY  

80 Nayak Prachi Pankajkumar nprachi041999@gmail.com Sal Engineering and Technical Institute  

81 TIRTH P PATEL tirth9153@gmail.com 
New LJ Institute of Engineering and 
Technology  

82 Dikshen Makwana dikshen.maken@gmail.com 
New LJ Institute of Engineering and 
Technology  

83 Soni Himani Devendrakumar  himanisoni2710@gmail.com Sal institute of management  

84 Meetbhimani meetbhimani12+sal@gmail.com 
Sal institute of technology and 
engineering research s 

85 Shreyash Detroja  shrey.detroja14@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma government engineering 
college  

86 Bhojani Dhruvil Vithalbhai  bhojanidhruvil1234@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma Government Engineering 
College  

87 Dhrumil Ponkiya ponkiyadhrumil20@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma government engineering 
college 

88 Jenil Kheni  jenilkheni19@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma government engineering 
college  

89 CHATROLA MITBHAI JAYSUKHBHAI chatrolamitbhai1@gmail.com 
Vishwakarma government engineering 
college 

90 Bhargav Joshi 2811bhargav@gmail.com SAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
 

Google Drive Link of Good Quality Photographs:   

https://drive.google.com/drive/u/1/folders/1Xl2otbW_GYMw8PiNUeGDFenEUbAwJwmP 
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